BID RESULTS FOR THE (CSA7B) - NACIMIENTO SHORES ROAD REPAIRS AND CHIP SEAL, 2011 NEAR PASO ROBLES, CA CONTRACT NO. 496R699002 (CSA7B)

PROJECT MANAGER: DAVE FLYNN PROJECT ENGINEER: WENDELL WILKES BID OPENING DATE: 10/13/2011			Engineer's Estimate		BID 1 Viborg Sand & Gravel 1529 North River Road Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805)238-4368		BID 2 John Maddona Construction Co, Inc P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751		BID 3 International Surfacing Systems 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA 95691 (916) 373-2420			
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
3	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBING	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	27	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 64.82	\$ 1,750.14	\$ 176.00	\$ 4,752.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00
5	198007	IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING)	2	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	374492	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PMCRS-2)	64	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 777.60	\$ 49,766.40	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 68,352.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 57,600.00
8	375021	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM-FINE)	280	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 75.20	\$ 21,056.00	\$ 42.70	\$ 11,956.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 23,240.00
9	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	336	TON	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,056.00	\$ 72.12	\$ 24,232.32	\$ 42.50	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 27,888.00
10	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	210	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 153.50	\$ 32,235.00	\$ 298.70	\$ 62,727.00
LEGENI					TOTAL	\$ 79,166.00		\$ 121,694.86		\$ 214,275.00		\$ 325,955.00

LEGEND:

bid item or sum calculation error

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*

The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	Address	Approximate Dollar Value
		All work perfor	ned by	Prime Contrator	
			ı		
Management	. //				

(Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

*NOTE: When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.